
DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Ambattur 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Ambattur 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 
 
 

 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Chengalpet 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Chengalpet 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 
 
 

 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Coimbatore 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Coimbatore 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 
 
 

 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Cuddalore 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity: Government ITI, Cuddalore 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of  1.) Tap & DieB.S.W. up to 1 inch– 12 Sets 

 
Contract Reference Number:STR/CUDDALORE/1874/PUR/2020 

 
Contract Reference Date:25.01.2023 
 

Duration of Contract:ONE MONTH 
 

Procurement Method::*Request for Quotations under LTS AS per Tamilnadu 
Transparency in tender Act 1998 and tender rules 2000 
 

*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is 
an example only and may be modified appropriately] 

 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 

M/s. SAZ ENTERPRISES 
 

Address : NO.161, BROADWAY, CHENNAI-600001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : Rs.243835.00 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : Rs.243835.00 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : Rs.243835.00 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Cuddalore 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

 

Name of Procuring Entity: Government ITI, Cuddalore 

 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of  1.) Morse Taper Plug Range: MT1-MT6 – 9 

Sets 
           2.) H.P Welding Torch with 5 nozzles – 2 Sets 

3)  Rubber hose oxygen – 2 Nos 
           4)  Rubber hose acetylene – 2 Nos 
 

Contract Reference Number: STR/CUDDALORE/1874/PUR/2020 
 

Contract Reference Date: 25.01.2023 
 
Duration of Contract: ONE MONTH 

 
Procurement Method: :*Request for Quotations under LTS AS per Tamilnadu 

Transparency in tender Act 1998 and tender rules 2000 
 

*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is 
an example only and may be modified appropriately] 
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
M/s. EASTERN HARDWARE MART 

Address :  121/247, THAMBU CHETTY ST,, CHENNAI-600001 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   1) Rs.1156050.00 

     2) Rs.27580.00 
     3) Rs.3300.00 

     4) Rs.3300.00 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 1) Rs.1156050.00 
     2) Rs.27580.00 

     3) Rs.3300.00 
     4) Rs.3300.00 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :1) Rs.1156050.00 
     2) Rs.27580.00 

     3) Rs.3300.00 
     4) Rs.3300.00 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Cuddalore 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity: Government ITI, Cuddalore 

 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Procurement of  1.) Anvil 12 Sq. inches  – 1 No 

           2.) Sine bar with centres 30x200mm – 5 Nos 

3)  Grinding Machine Pedestal type – 1 No 

           4)  Morse Taper Sleeves – 1 Set 

           5) Angle Plate 250x150x175mm – 16 Nos 

Contract Reference Number: STR/CUDDALORE/1874/PUR/2020 

Contract Reference Date: 25.01.2023 

Duration of Contract: ONE MONTH 

Procurement Method: :*Request for Quotations under LTS AS per Tamilnadu 

Transparency in tender Act 1998 and tender rules 2000 

*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is 

an example only and may be modified appropriately] 

Awarded Bidder(s): 

M/s. QUALITY TOOLS SUPPLY AGENCIES 

Address :  NEW NO.144, OLD NO.158, BROADWAY, CHENNAI-600108 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   1) Rs.20500.00 

     2) Rs.173625.00 

     3) Rs.32500.00 

     4) Rs.22975.00 

                                                           5) Rs.111000.00 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 1) Rs.20500.00 

     2) Rs.173625.00 

     3) Rs.32500.00 

     4) Rs.22975.00 

                                                           5) Rs.111000.00 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :1) Rs.20500.00 

     2) Rs.173625.00 

     3) Rs.32500.00 

     4) Rs.22975.00 

                                                5) Rs.111000.00 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Dindigul 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity : GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, 

DINDIGUL. 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: Procurement of Package No. VIII : - Learning Materials 
and Wall Charts For All Trades 

 
Contract Reference Number:STR/GOVT.ITI, DINDIGUL/STRIVE Package No. 
VIII /  

FILE NO: 292/D/2023  DATE: 24.02.2023 
 

Contract Reference Date: 25.02.2023 
 
Duration of Contract: 3 MONTHS 

 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations(AS PER TAMILNADU TRANSPERENCY 

RULE) 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is 

an example only and may be modified appropriately] 
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
NATIONAL INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA INSTITUTE 

Address :CTI CAMPUS, GUINDY,Chennai, TAMILNADU 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : RS 74720 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :  RS 74720. 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :   RS 74720. 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Don Bosco Pvt ITI, Trichy 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Don Bosco Pvt ITI 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Madurai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity [this could be ITI if CAN is being centralized and published 

at State level] : Government ITI, Madurai 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: Procurement of  
      1. Auto Darkning Helmet 

           2. SSC22 STANEY CUT OFF MACHINE 
PORTABLE  
               ABRASIVE  CUT OFF MACHINE 355mm 

           3. PACKING FORWADING CHARGES 
 

Contract Reference Number:  6731/B2/2020 
 
Contract Reference Date: 10.01.2023 

 
Duration of Contract: ONE MONTH 

Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is 

an example only and may be modified appropriately] 
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/S T.M.A.KUPPUSAMY CHETTIAR & SONS, 

Address : TMAK TOWER,  180,NORTH VELI STREET,MADURAI 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 46981 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 46981 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 46981 (100% PAYMENT ) 

 

 
 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Madurai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity [this could be ITI if CAN is being centralized and published 

at State level] : Government ITI, Madurai 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: Procurement of  BENCH VICE 150MM JAWS 
      

 
Contract Reference Number:  6731/B2/2020 
 

Contract Reference Date: 10.01.2023 
 

Duration of Contract: ONE MONTH 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 
 

*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is 
an example only and may be modified appropriately] 

 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 

M/S A.M.HASSANALLY & CO, 

Address : 256,(OLD No.194) LINGHI CHETTY STREET, CHENNAI-600001. 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 48380 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 48380 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 48380 (100% PAYMENT ) 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Madurai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity [this could be ITI if CAN is being centralized and published 

at State level] : Government ITI, Madurai 
 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract: Procurement of  
       1. (GTAW) AC/DC TIG WELDING 

MACHINE 
            2. PLASMA ARC CUTTING MAC 

3.  AIR COMPRESSOR SUITABLE FOR 

ABOVE AIR                             .    PLASMA 
CUTTING SYSTEM 

 4.  AG 4 GRINDER  
Contract Reference Number:  6731/B2/2020 

 
Contract Reference Date: 10.01.2023 
 

Duration of Contract: ONE MONTH 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 

 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is 
an example only and may be modified appropriately] 

 
Awarded Bidder(s): 

 
M/S TAHERI TOOLS, 
Address : NO.62/50, Muthumari chetty street, Parrys, Chennai-600001 

Country : INDIA 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 255529 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 255529 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 255529 (100% PAYMENT ) 
 

 
 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 
 

 
 



 
DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Namakkal 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Namakkal 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract :    
 

Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  

 
Duration of Contract  :  

 
Procurement Method  :  
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 

M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

PAC Ramasamy Raja Private ITI, Ariyalur 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity: PAC Ramasamy Raja Private ITI 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Electrical Materials 

 
Contract Reference Number: PACRITI/STRIVE01/07 

 
Contract Reference Date: 10/02/2023 
 

Duration of Contract: 45-60 Days 
 

Procurement Method: *Request for Quotations 
 

*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is 
an example only and may be modified appropriately] 
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 

M/s. The Spectrum Scientific Company 

Address :G-7, Rohini Apartments, Old No.18, New No.32, Vedachalam 
Nagar, 2nd Street, Kodambakkam, Chennai – 600 024 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :Rs. 4,99,464.50 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :Rs. 4,42,500.00 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :Rs. 1,29,811.80 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 



 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Ramco Private ITI, Virudhunagar 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Don Bosco Pvt ITI 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Perambalur 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

 
Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Perambalur 
 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract :    
 

Contract Reference Number :  
 

Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  

 
Procurement Method  :  

 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 

M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Salem 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Salem 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Sivagangai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Sivagangai 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Trichy 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Trichy 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Tuticorin 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Tuticorin 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Virudhunagar 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(Jan 2023 - Mar 2023) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Virudhunagar 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    

 
Contract Reference Number :  

 
Contract Reference Date :  
 

Duration of Contract  :  
 

Procurement Method  :  
 

Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

Sd/.. 
for Commissioner 

 


